Days. Trust in Motion.
2023
Product
Catalogue
Selecting the right mobility aids to meet your needs is an important
decision. Many people use assistive devices to increase or maintain
independence. Wheelchairs, rollators, walkers, crutches and walking
sticks empower you to go further and fully experience the world

ARTG 277315
ARTG 174419
How to order
AUSTRALIA
Performance Health ANZ
P:  1300 473 422
E:  sales@performhealth.com.au
W: performhealth.com.au
Unit 3, 3 Basalt Road
Pemulwuy, NSW 2145
UK CUSTOMER SERVICE
P: 03448 730 035
F: 03448 730 100
E: UKCustomerSupport@performancehealth.com
08:30-16:00 (CET)
UK OFFICE
Performance Health International Ltd.
Nunn Brook Road,
Huthwaite,
Sutton-in-Ashfield,
Nottinghamshire,
NG17 2HU
INTERNATIONAL CUSTOMER SERVICE
P: +44 1623 448 706
F: +44 1623 448 784
E: international@performancehealth.com
Worldwide locations
US CORPORATE HEAD OFFICE
28100 Torch Parkway, Suite 700
Warrenville, IL 60555
P: 630-393-6000
F: 630-393-7600
FRANCE
13 Rue André Pingat
CS 10045
51724 Reims Cedex
France
P: +33 3 10 00 79 30
E: fr-contact@performancehealth.com
GREECE
208 Kifissias Avenue
15231 Halandri
Athens, Greece
P: +30 210 6712 266
Days® is a registered trademark of Performance Health and/or its
subsidiaries and may be registered in the United States and other countries.
©2022 All rights reserved. Unauthorized use is strictly prohibited.
DAYS22CAT